Page 1 of 3
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE
DATE

ILL-S2 Series
Linear Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ILL-8H(65S2)/840
ILL
Series
ILL - Linear LED Strip
Form Factor
2 - 2’
4 - 4’
8 - 8’
CRI
8 - 82+ CRI
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V
Continuous Dimming
CCT
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
A -  Adjustable CCT
(5000/4000/3500K)
Accessories
WG - Wire Guard
WIEC-18/5 - Quick Disconnect Wiring
ZCN - End Connector
Driver Options
CT - Cold temperature driver,
-40oF-131oF( -40oC-55oC )
Controls
PIR - On/off PIR High Bay motion sensor
PIRD - On/off PIR high bay motion and daylight sensor
MMS - Integrated step dimming microwave motion sensor
DL - Integrated daylight harvesting
SMC - Smart Control System
OS - Step dimming PIR motion sensor and daylight sensor. (Requires OS-618-RC101
Sensor Configuration Tool. Not included)
DC - Dual Circuit
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
C - 120V-347V
Lumen Package
VL - Very Low Wattage
L - Low Wattage
H - High Lumen
VH - Very High Lumen
*See energy data for details
H 8 40
Options
(Blank) (Blank)8
Quick Ship Product
ILL-2L(20S2)/840
ILL-4L(25S2)/835
ILL-4L(25S2)/840
ILL-4L(25S2)/850
ILL-4H(35S2)/840
ILL-4H(35S2)/850
ILL-4VH(45S2)/840
ILL-4VH(45S2)/850
ILL-8L(54/46/38S2)/840
ILL-8L(54/46/38S2)/850
ILL-8H(90/75/65S2)/840
ILL-8H(90/75/65S2)/850
Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain over the
90-minute duration)
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
Assembly in USA
BAA - Assembly in USA
5.1 Pending
1. ( )塑粉:JA01WZ(白高光）。